ITM/GIB 3yo Final - 1600
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KORO'S PRINCESS
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GHAZZIAH
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FREEZE FRAME

KABUGEE

TOMMY PERFECT

SON OF SUN

TOUGH TEST HARRY

MISCHIEF MANAGED

DELOREAN

MIGHTY BRIGHT

LETSBRINGTHEBLING

NIGELLA LANE

CINAMMON GIRL

FINAL PURCHASE

PIPPY

GET LIT

FOODIE BROTHERS

AL MALIK

DAME LILIBIC

DROP OF SOMETHING

Heat # [Date Track Race

+ Sat-20-May TeRapa SWP-1100
2 Set 2/ May Pukekohe SWP-1400
3 Sat-3-June Avondgale SWP-1200
4 Sat-3June Avondgale Maiden-3ye-1400
5 Mon.-5Jdune Hastings Meaiden-3yo-1400
6 Wed, 7 June Matamata  [Maiden 3yo 1200
7 Sat, 10 June Ruakaka SWP 1400
8 Wed, 14 June Cambridge [Maiden 3yo 1400
9 Wed, 21 June Pukekohe Maiden 3yo 1400
10 Sat, 24 June Tauranga SWP 1300
11 Wed, 28 June Cambridge [Maiden 3yo 1300
12 Sat, 1 July Ruakaka SWP 1400
13 Sat, 8 July Te Rapa SWP 1200

Position Points

Ist 9

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th 3

5th 2

Others 1

TANNER

SUPER TIME

GOOD DAY

INCA BELLE

HUTSON

BEAU ONDAGO

FELINI

HEART OF ALLADIN

RUDYARD

BELLO MIO

COMPLICATE
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NOTABADBAR

PENURIOUS

ROC ON HOME

SOUL QUEEN
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